OFFICIAL MT. LEBANON, PENNSYLVANIA The Zoning Hearing Board of Mt. Lebanon, Pennsylvania will hold a public hearing in the Commission Chambers of the Mt. Lebanon Municipal Building, 710 Washingtor Road on Thursday evening, June 13, 2024 at 7:00 p.m., (prevailing time). For additional virtual participation options, please see the ZHB agenda at www.mtibebanon.org **APPEAL NO. 1863 OWNER:** Mt. Lebanon School District, 7 Horsman Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15228 **LOATION:** 7 Horsman Prive, Pittsburgh, PA 15228 **LOATION:** 7 Horsman Prive, Pittsburgh, PA 1528 **LOATION:** 7 Horsman Prive, Pittsburgh, PA 1528 **LOATION:** 7 Horsman P